
Sr. No. On Account Of Date Day Holiday/ 
NIWD Activity

1 World Health Day 07.04.2023 Friday  Assembly Activity

2 Dr Ambedkar Jayanti 13.04.2023 Thursday  Assembly Activity

3 Dr Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2023 Friday Holiday

4 World Heritage Day 18.04.2023 Tuesday  Assembly Activity

5 Nature Walk (Pre- Primary) 20.04.2023 Thursday Garden Visit

6 Earth Day 21.04.2023 Friday  Assembly Activity

7 Eco Club Activity 21.04.2023 Friday CCA Activity

8 Akshaya Tritiya/ Ramzan Eid 22.04.2023 Saturday Holiday

9 Colour & Menu Day (Pre- Primary) 26.04.2023 Wednesday CCA Activity

10 Magic Words Activity (Pre- Primary) 27.04.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

11 House Activity 28.04.2023 Friday CCA Activity

12 Summer Vacation Begins 30.04.2023 Sunday

13 Maharashtra Day 01-05.2023 Monday NIWD

14 World Environment Day 05.06.2023 Monday  Assembly Activity

15 Garden Visit (Grade I & II) 09.06.2023 Friday Garden Visit

16 Good Habits Activity (Pre - Primary) 15.06.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

17 Extempore  & Declamation (Grade I to 
X) 16.06.2023 Friday CCA Activity

18 World Yoga Day 21.06.2023 Wednesday Assembly Activity

19 Story Telling with Hand Puppert (Pre- 
Primary) 22.06.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

20 House & Club Election (Grade III to X) 23.06.2023 Friday CCA Activity

21 Tree Plantation (Grade I & II) 23.06.2023 Friday CCA Activity

22 Ashadhi Ekadashi Celebration (All 
Section) 28.06.2023 Wednesday Celebration

23 Ashadhi Ekadashi 29.06.2023 Thursday Holiday

24 House Activity Word Scrabble, Word 
Chain & Vocabulary Game (Grade I to 30.06.2023 Friday CCA Activity

25 Guru Pournima 03.07.2023 Monday NIWD Assembly Activity

26 Literary Club Competition (Grade I to 
X) 07.07.2023 Friday CCA Activity

27 World Population Day 11.07.2023 Tuesday Assembly Activity

28 Expression Series 12.07.2023 Wednesday CCA Activity

29 Thumb Printing Activity (Pre- Primary ) 13.07.2023 Thursday CCA Activity
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30 Aptitude Test ( Grade I to X) 14.07.2023 Friday

31 Drama on Moral values & Life Skills 
Seminar by Teachers (Grade I to X) 21.07.2023 Friday CCA Activity

32 Kargil Vijay Diwas 26.07.2023 Wednesday CCA Activity

33 Colour & Menu Day (Pre- Primary) 26.07.2023 Wednesday CCA Activity

34 World Conservation Day 28.07.2023 Friday Assembly Activity

35 Eco Club Activity (Grade I to X) 28.07.2023 Friday CCA Activity

36 Mohram 29.07.2023 Saturday Holiday

37 Field Visit (Grade KG to II) 02.08.2023 Wednesday Field Visit

38 Field Visit (Grade VII to X) 03.08.2023 Thursday Field Visit

39 Community Helpers Activity (Primary) 03.08.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

40 Field Visit (Grade III to VI) 04.08.2023 Friday Field Visit

41 Community Helpers Activity (Pre- 
Primary) 10.08.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

42 Patriotic Solo Dance/ Slogan Writing/ 
Poster Making (Grade I to X) 11.08.2023 Friday CCA Activity

43 Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday NIWD

44 Community Helpers Activity (Pre- 
Primary) 17.08.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

45 Group Activity (Grade I to X) 18.08.2023 Friday CCA Activity

46 Community Helpers Activity (Pre- 
Primary) 24.08.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

47 House Activity (Rakhi & Greeting card 
making) 25.08.2023 Friday CCA Activity

48 National Sports Day 29.08.2023 Tuesday Assembly Activity

49 Rakshabandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday Holiday

50 Colour & Menu Day (Pre- Primary) 31.08.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

51 Soft Board Decoration (Grade I to X) 1.09.2023 Friday CCA Activity

52 Fancy Dress Competition (Pre-Primary) 04.09.2023 Monday CCA Activity

53 Teachers Day 05.09.2023 Tuesday NIWD

54 Janmashtami Celebration ( Grade KG to 
X) 06.09.2023 Wednesday Celebration

55 Janmasthami 07.09.2023 Thursday Holiday

56 World Literacy Day (Grade I to X) 08.09.2023 Friday Assembly Activity

57 Hindi Diwas (Pre- Primary) 14.09.2023 Thursday Assembly Activity

58 Heritage Club Activity ( Grade I to X) 15.09.2023 Friday CCA Activity

59 Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.2023 Tuesday Holiday

Periodic Test 1 (Grade I to VIII)

Pre Mid Term ( Grade IX & X)



60 National Peace Day 21.09.2023 Thursday Assembly Activity

61 Hindi Rhymes (Pre - Primary) 21.09.2023 Thursday Assembly Activity

62 Gauri Pujan 22.09.2023 Friday Holiday

63 Ganesh Visarjan 25.09.2023 Monday Holiday

64 Eid - E - Milad 28.09.2023 Thursday Holiday

65 Colour & Menu Day (Pre- Primary) 29.09.2023 Friday CCA Activity

66 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday NIWD

67 Solo Dance Activity (Pre - Primary) 05.10.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

68 Global Handwash Day 12.10.2023 Thursday Assembly Activity

69 Eat Healthy, Stay Healthy & Handwash 
Activity (Pre- Primary) 12.10.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

70 Cyber Club Computer Quiz / Graphics 
& Designing ( Grade I to X) 13.10.2023 Friday CCA Activity

71 Ghatasthapana 15.10.2023 Sunday Holiday

72 World Food Day 16.10.2023 Monday Assembly Activity

73 I know fruits & veggies (Pre - Primary) 19.10.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

74 MAKS Talent Search (Grade VII to X) 20.10.2023 Friday CCA Activity

75 Khande Navami 23.10.2023 Monday Assembly Activity

76 Dussehra 24.10.2023 Tuesday Holiday

77 Colour & Menu Day (Pre- Primary) 26.10.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

78 Kojagiri Dandiya Celebration (Pre- 
Primary) 27.10.2023 Friday Celebration

79 MAKS Talent Search (Pre- Primary) 27.10.2023 Friday CCA Activity

80 Kojagiri Dandiya Celebration (Grade I 
to X) 28.10.2023 Saturday Celebration

81 National Unity Day 31.10.2023 Tuesday Assembly Activity

82 Joy of Giving Week (All section) 01.11.2023 Wednesday

83 Sense of Sight Activity (Pre- Primary) 02.11.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

84 Lantern & Diya Making / Killa Making 
(Grade I to X) 03.11.2023 Friday CCA Activity

85 Diwali Celebration-Deepotsav (All 
Section) 07.11.2023 Tuesday Celebration

86 MAKS Master Chef (Pre - Primary) 07.11.2023 Tuesday CCA Activity

87 Colour & Menu Day (Pre- Primary) 07.11.2023. Tuesday CCA Activity

88 Diwali Vacation Begins 08.11.2023 Wednesday

89 National Eduacation Day 11.11.2023 Saturday

Diwali Vacation

Term I (Grade I to VIII)

Mid Term (Grade IX & X)



90 Children's Day 14.11.2023 Tuesday Holiday

91 Reading Day ( KG to X) 20.11.2023 Monday Assembly Activity

92 Children's Day Celebration (Grade I to 
X) 22.11.2023 Wednesday Celebration

93 MAKS Master Chef  (Grade VII to X) 22.11.2023 Wednesday CCA Activity

94 Sense of Sight Activity (Pre- Primary) 23.11.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

95 House Activity (Flash Cards of 
National Leaders/ Poster on 24.11.2023 Friday CCA Activity

96 Constitution Day 27.11.2023 Monday Assembly Activity

97 Heritage India Quiz 29.11.2023 Wednesday CCA Activity

98 Sense of Sight Activity (Pre- Primary) 30.11.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

99 Sense of Taste Activity (Pre- Primary) 01.12.2023 Friday CCA Activity

100 Indian Navy Day 04.12.2023 Monday Assembly Activity

101 Sports Day (Grade KG to II) 05.12.2023 Monday HPE Activity

102 Sports Day (Grade KG to II) 06.12.2023 Tuesday HPE Activity

103 Tables Recitation (Grade I to V) 08.12.2023 Friday CCA Activity

104 Map Filling (Grade VI to X) 08.12.2023 Friday CCA Activity

105 Human Rights Day 10.12.2023 Sunday Holiday

106 Sports Day (Grade III to X) 12.12.2023 Tuesday HPE Activity

107 Sports Day (Grade III to X) 13.12.2023 Wednesday HPE Activity

108 Sense of Hearing Activity (Pre- Primary) 14.12.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

109 Model Making for Exhibition (Grade I 
to X) 15.12.2023 Friday

110 Clock Show Activity (Pre- Primary) 21.12.2023 Thursday CCA Activity

111 National Maths Day 22.12.2023 Friday Assembly Activity

112 House Activity(Maths Quiz (Grade I to 
X) 22.12.2023 Friday CCA Activity

113 Christmas Celebration (Pre- Primary) 22.12.2023 Friday Celebration

114 Colour & Menu Day (Pre- Primary) 22.12.2023 Friday CCA Activity

115 Farmers Day 23.12.2023 Saturday

116 MAKS Pragya Exhibition (Std I to X) 23.12.2023 Saturday

117 Christmas Celebration (Grade I to X) 23.12.2023 Saturday Celebration

118 Christmas Vacation 25.12.2023 Monday

119 Savitribai Phule Jayanti 02.01.2024 Wednesday Assembly Activity

ChristmasVacation

Post Mid Term (Grade IX & X)

Prelim 1 (Grade IX & X)



120 Play with Clay Activity (Pre - Primary) 04.01.2024 Thursday CCA Activity

121 Science Club Teacher's Presentation 05.01.2024 Friday

122 Mask Making Activity (Pre- Primary) 11.01.2024 Thursday CCA Activity

123 National Youth Day 12.01.2024 Friday Assembly Activity

124 Chart Making Competition (Grade I to 
X) 12.01.2024 Friday CCA Activity

125 Makar Sankranti Celebration 13.01.2024 Saturday Celebration

126 Makar Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday Holiday

127 Expression Activity (Pre- Primary) 18.01.2024 Thursday CCA Activity

128 Creative Writing / Group Discussion 
(Grade I to X) 19.01.2024 Friday CCA Activity

129 Subhashchandra Bose Jayanti 23.01.2024 Tuesday Assembly Activity

130 Tricolour Collage Activity (Pre - 
Primary) 25.01.2024 Thursday CCA Activity

131 Republic Day Celebration 26.01.2024 Friday NIWD

132 Matyr's Day 30.01.2024 Tuesday Assembly Activity

133 Colour & Menu Day (Pre- Primary) 31.01.2024 Wednesday CCA Activity

134 Speech Activity 01.02.2024 Thursday CCA Activity

135 Maths Club Activity ( Grade I to IX) 02.02.2024 Friday CCA Activity

136 Show & Tell Activity (Pre - Primary) 08.02.2024 Thursday CCA Activity

137 Just a minute & Interview Activity 
(Grade I to IX) 09.02.2024 Friday CCA Activity

138 Movie Time (Pre - Primary to Grade V) 16.02.2024 Friday CCA Activity

139 Extempore  (Marathi) (Grade VI to IX) 16.02.2024 Friday CCA Activity

140 Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2024 Monday Assembly Activity

141 English Poem Recitation (Pre- Primary) 22.02.2024 Thursday CCA Activity

142 Science Club House Activity (Grade I 
to IX 23.02.2024 Friday CCA Activity

143 My Self Activity (Pre -  Primary) 26.02.2024 Monday CCA Activity

144 Marathi Bhasha Diwas 27.02.2024 Tuesday Assembly Activity

145 National Science Day 28.02.2024 Wednesday Assembly Activity

146 Scientist Calling Activity 28.02.2024 Wednesday CCA Activity

147 Colour & Menu Day (Pre- Primary) 29.02.2024 Thursday CCA Activity

Board Exams (Grade X)

Term 2 (Grade Nursery to IX)

Periodic Test 2 (Grade I to VIII)

Prelim 2 (Grade IX & X)



148 Mahashivratri 08.03.2024 Friday Holiday

149 Dhulivandan 25.03.2024 Monday Holiday

150 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday Holiday

Sr. No. No. of days

1 11

2 29

3 10

4 7

5 1

6 10

7 18

8 56

9 142

10 223

365

Total number of  working days + NIWD

Total days of the year 2023

Details of holidays for academic year 2023-24 are as follows:

Local holiday (Ganesh Visarjan)

Term 2 Break 20.03.2024 to 01.04.2024 (Excluding Sunday)
1st and 3rd Saturdays till diwali , after diwali vacation only 3rd 
Saturday  will be off. 
Sundays

Total number of holidays

Details of Holidays

Common holidays (Excluding Sunday)

Summer vacation 05.05.2023 to 7.06.2023 (Excluding Sunday)

Diwali vacation 9/11/2023 to 20/11/2023 (Excluding Sunday)

Christmas vacation 25/12/2023 to 01/01/2024 (Excluding Sunday)
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